



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 04200403	April 03, 2020 10:30 AM	Call Order: 006	Contract: E4U13
District: District 4		Counties: BROWARD	Fed Aid No: N/A
Contract Time: 730 CALENDAR DAYS			Project(s): 23393097201 (*)
Contract Desc: BROWARD COUNTY SIGN REPLACEMENT PRIMARY			

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$285,865.00	100.00%
2	SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$322,715.00	112.89%
3	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$362,000.00	126.63%
4	AGC ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$456,868.00	159.82%
5	ACME BARRICADES, L.C.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$607,850.00	212.64%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED:	BEGIN DATE:	04/21/20	BEGIN TIME:	10:30 AM
	END DATE:	04/24/20	END TIME:	10:30 AM

NOTE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the budget amount of \$400,000.00 and not the contractors bid. There is no guarantee of minimum or maximum amount to be issued under this contract.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E4U13
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 730 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 23393097201 (*)

Contract Descr: BROWARD COUNTY SIGN REPLACEMENT PRIMARY

The work under this Contract consists of providing labor, equipment, materials, and incidentals necessary to furnish, install, and remove signs along the FDOT right-of-way in Broward County.

Maximum Limiting Contract: The award amount and the contract performance bond shall be based on the maximum limiting budgeted amount of \$400,000.00 and not the Contractor's bid total.

- PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0005 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 AS	350.00000	1,750.00	345.00000	1,725.00	500.00000	2,500.00
0010 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 AS	1,050.00000	5,250.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,035.00000	5,175.00
0015 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		5.000 AS	950.00000	4,750.00	1,100.00000	5,500.00	1,150.00000	5,750.00
0020 0700 1 14 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF		5.000 AS	950.00000	4,750.00	1,150.00000	5,750.00	1,380.00000	6,900.00
0025 0700 1 18 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, IN-STREET FLEXIBLE POST SIGN		5.000 AS	350.00000	1,750.00	350.00000	1,750.00	287.50000	1,437.50
0030 0700 1 21 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013 UP TO 12 SF		3.000 AS	750.00000	2,250.00	1,000.00000	3,000.00	1,265.00000	3,795.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0035 0700 1 22 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013, 12-20 SF	AS	3.000	900.00000	2,700.00	1,050.00000	3,150.00	1,380.00000	4,140.00
0040 0700 1 31 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF	AS	3.000	750.00000	2,250.00	1,100.00000	3,300.00	1,265.00000	3,795.00
0045 0700 1 32 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF	AS	3.000	900.00000	2,700.00	1,225.00000	3,675.00	1,380.00000	4,140.00
0050 0700 1 40 SINGLE POST SIGN, INSTALL	AS	5.000	80.00000	400.00	125.00000	625.00	212.75000	1,063.75
0055 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	AS	5.000	250.00000	1,250.00	245.00000	1,225.00	212.75000	1,063.75
0060 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	AS	4.000	10.00000	40.00	10.00000	40.00	11.50000	46.00
0065 0700 2 11 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS	10.000	1,950.00000	19,500.00	965.00000	9,650.00	2,530.00000	25,300.00
0070 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF	AS	15.000	2,550.00000	38,250.00	2,650.00000	39,750.00	2,961.25000	44,418.75



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0075 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 AS	2,950.00000	29,500.00	3,250.00000	32,500.00	3,680.00000	36,800.00
0080 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		5.000 AS	3,950.00000	19,750.00	3,925.00000	19,625.00	3,852.50000	19,262.50
0085 0700 2 15 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		5.000 AS	2,500.00000	12,500.00	4,250.00000	21,250.00	4,456.25000	22,281.25
0090 0700 2 16 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 AS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	5,100.00000	5,100.00	5,771.50000	5,771.50
0095 0700 2 17 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 AS	2,550.00000	2,550.00	8,750.00000	8,750.00	5,750.00000	5,750.00
0100 0700 2 50 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE		5.000 AS	1,000.00000	5,000.00	2,850.00000	14,250.00	2,300.00000	11,500.00
0105 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		10.000 AS	175.00000	1,750.00	175.00000	1,750.00	460.00000	4,600.00
0110 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	450.00000	2,250.00	250.00000	1,250.00	143.75000	718.75
0115 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	650.00000	6,500.00	520.00000	5,200.00	212.75000	2,127.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0120 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 EA	850.00000	8,500.00	650.00000	6,500.00	224.25000	2,242.50
0125 0700 3104 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	1,250.00000	6,250.00	975.00000	4,875.00	442.75000	2,213.75
0130 0700 3105 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	1,400.00000	7,000.00	1,275.00000	6,375.00	1,840.00000	9,200.00
0135 0700 3106 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,450.00000	1,450.00	3,680.00000	3,680.00
0140 0700 3107 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,750.00000	1,750.00	5,175.00000	5,175.00
0145 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	285.00000	2,850.00	725.00000	7,250.00	373.75000	3,737.50
0150 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		15.000 EA	650.00000	9,750.00	865.00000	12,975.00	517.50000	7,762.50
0155 0700 3203 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 21-30 SF		15.000 EA	750.00000	11,250.00	975.00000	14,625.00	862.50000	12,937.50
0160 0700 3204 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	1,150.00000	5,750.00	1,650.00000	8,250.00	1,121.25000	5,606.25



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0165 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		1.000 EA	1,750.00000	1,750.00	2,650.00000	2,650.00	2,127.50000	2,127.50
0170 0700 3206 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	2,900.00000	2,900.00	2,100.00000	2,100.00	4,025.00000	4,025.00
0175 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	2,550.00000	2,550.00	2,150.00000	2,150.00	6,008.75000	6,008.75
0180 0700 3208 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	2,550.00000	2,550.00	3,150.00000	3,150.00	7,762.50000	7,762.50
0185 0700 3301 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		3.000 EA	975.00000	2,925.00	975.00000	2,925.00	115.00000	345.00
0190 0700 3401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	150.00000	750.00	97.75000	488.75
0195 0700 3402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF		15.000 EA	50.00000	750.00	175.00000	2,625.00	212.75000	3,191.25
0200 0700 3403 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 21-30 SF		15.000 EA	50.00000	750.00	265.00000	3,975.00	224.25000	3,363.75



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0205 0700 3404 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 31-50 SF		3.000 EA	100.00000	300.00	325.00000	975.00	287.50000	862.50
0210 0700 3501 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	75.00000	375.00	75.00000	375.00	63.25000	316.25
0215 0700 3502 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	125.00000	1,250.00	125.00000	1,250.00	97.75000	977.50
0220 0700 3503 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 21-30 SF		3.000 EA	150.00000	450.00	275.00000	825.00	109.25000	327.75
0225 0700 3504 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 31-50 SF		3.000 EA	200.00000	600.00	400.00000	1,200.00	172.50000	517.50
0230 0700 3506 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 101-200 SF		3.000 EA	200.00000	600.00	400.00000	1,200.00	661.25000	1,983.75
0235 0700 3507 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 201-300 SF		3.000 EA	200.00000	600.00	525.00000	1,575.00	1,150.00000	3,450.00
0240 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	10.00000	100.00	25.00000	250.00	34.50000	345.00
0245 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		15.000 EA	15.00000	225.00	25.00000	375.00	46.00000	690.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0250 0700 3603 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 21-30 SF		15.000 EA	15.00000	225.00	45.00000	675.00	86.25000	1,293.75
0255 0700 3604 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	25.00000	125.00	75.00000	375.00	115.00000	575.00
0260 0700 3605 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		3.000 EA	150.00000	450.00	300.00000	900.00	523.25000	1,569.75
0265 0700 3606 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	275.00000	275.00	300.00000	300.00	632.50000	632.50
0270 0700 3607 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	350.00000	350.00	350.00000	350.00	776.25000	776.25
0275 E700 46 31 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (SINGLE POST)		5.000 AS	100.00000	500.00	195.00000	975.00	172.50000	862.50
0280 E700 46 32 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (MULTI POST)		5.000 AS	100.00000	500.00	475.00000	2,375.00	1,725.00000	8,625.00
0285 E700 46 33 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (OVHD TRUSS)		5.000 AS	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,115.00000	5,575.00	1,725.00000	8,625.00
0290 E700 46 34 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (OVHD CANTILEVER)		10.000 AS	2,500.00000	25,000.00	1,475.00000	14,750.00	1,725.00000	17,250.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES, CORP		(3) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0295 E700 94 1 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (F&I)		10.000 EA	350.00000	3,500.00	725.00000	7,250.00	517.50000	5,175.00
0300 E700 94 2 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (REMOVE)		20.000 EA	100.00000	2,000.00	125.00000	2,500.00	373.75000	7,475.00
0305 E700 96 1 SIGN SUPPORT REPAIRS (ALUMINUM)		4.000 LB	200.00000	800.00	25.00000	100.00	28.75000	115.00
0310 E700 96 2 SIGN SUPPORT REPAIRS (STEEL)		5.000 LB	80.00000	400.00	30.00000	150.00	40.25000	201.25
0315 E700 98 SIGN INSPECTION (SINGLE/MULTI POST GROUND MOUNT)		5.000 EA	65.00000	325.00	45.00000	225.00	230.00000	1,150.00
0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN) Section Totals:				\$285,865.00		\$322,715.00		\$362,000.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$285,865.00		\$322,715.00		362,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0005 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 AS	350.00000	1,750.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00		
0010 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 AS	1,150.00000	5,750.00	2,200.00000	11,000.00		
0015 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		5.000 AS	1,356.00000	6,780.00	3,000.00000	15,000.00		
0020 0700 1 14 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF		5.000 AS	1,656.00000	8,280.00	3,500.00000	17,500.00		
0025 0700 1 18 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, IN-STREET FLEXIBLE POST SIGN		5.000 AS	450.00000	2,250.00	300.00000	1,500.00		
0030 0700 1 21 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013 UP TO 12 SF		3.000 AS	1,315.00000	3,945.00	1,000.00000	3,000.00		
0035 0700 1 22 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013, 12-20 SF		3.000 AS	1,750.00000	5,250.00	1,100.00000	3,300.00		
0040 0700 1 31 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		3.000 AS	2,029.00000	6,087.00	1,000.00000	3,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0045 0700 1 32 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF		3.000 AS	2,407.00000	7,221.00	1,100.00000	3,300.00		
0050 0700 1 40 SINGLE POST SIGN, INSTALL		5.000 AS	241.00000	1,205.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00		
0055 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		5.000 AS	241.00000	1,205.00	750.00000	3,750.00		
0060 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		4.000 AS	25.00000	100.00	125.00000	500.00		
0065 0700 2 11 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 AS	1,950.00000	19,500.00	2,500.00000	25,000.00		
0070 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		15.000 AS	3,000.00000	45,000.00	3,000.00000	45,000.00		
0075 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 AS	4,200.00000	42,000.00	3,500.00000	35,000.00		
0080 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		5.000 AS	5,500.00000	27,500.00	6,000.00000	30,000.00		
0085 0700 2 15 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		5.000 AS	6,600.00000	33,000.00	9,500.00000	47,500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0090 0700 2 16 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 AS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00		
0095 0700 2 17 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 AS	13,900.00000	13,900.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
0100 0700 2 50 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE		5.000 AS	4,200.00000	21,000.00	6,000.00000	30,000.00		
0105 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		10.000 AS	600.00000	6,000.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00		
0110 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	450.00000	2,250.00	650.00000	3,250.00		
0115 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	750.00000	7,500.00	850.00000	8,500.00		
0120 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 EA	820.00000	8,200.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00		
0125 0700 3104 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	1,000.00000	5,000.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00		
0130 0700 3105 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	1,400.00000	7,000.00	4,000.00000	20,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0135 0700 3106 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	2,700.00000	2,700.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00		
0140 0700 3107 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	4,000.00000	4,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00		
0145 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	540.00000	5,400.00	1,100.00000	11,000.00		
0150 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		15.000 EA	800.00000	12,000.00	1,500.00000	22,500.00		
0155 0700 3203 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 21-30 SF		15.000 EA	1,000.00000	15,000.00	2,200.00000	33,000.00		
0160 0700 3204 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	1,600.00000	8,000.00	3,400.00000	17,000.00		
0165 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		1.000 EA	3,100.00000	3,100.00	4,800.00000	4,800.00		
0170 0700 3206 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	5,100.00000	5,100.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00		
0175 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	7,700.00000	7,700.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0180 0700 3208 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	9,600.00000	9,600.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00		
0185 0700 3301 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		3.000 EA	540.00000	1,620.00	750.00000	2,250.00		
0190 0700 3401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	90.00000	450.00	400.00000	2,000.00		
0195 0700 3402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF		15.000 EA	340.00000	5,100.00	500.00000	7,500.00		
0200 0700 3403 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 21-30 SF		15.000 EA	1,500.00000	22,500.00	650.00000	9,750.00		
0205 0700 3404 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 31-50 SF		3.000 EA	1,900.00000	5,700.00	850.00000	2,550.00		
0210 0700 3501 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	100.00000	500.00		
0215 0700 3502 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	220.00000	2,200.00	150.00000	1,500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0220 0700 3503 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 21-30 SF		3.000 EA	450.00000	1,350.00	250.00000	750.00		
0225 0700 3504 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 31-50 SF		3.000 EA	650.00000	1,950.00	350.00000	1,050.00		
0230 0700 3506 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 101-200 SF		3.000 EA	950.00000	2,850.00	1,000.00000	3,000.00		
0235 0700 3507 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 201-300 SF		3.000 EA	1,400.00000	4,200.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00		
0240 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	25.00000	250.00	100.00000	1,000.00		
0245 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		15.000 EA	30.00000	450.00	100.00000	1,500.00		
0250 0700 3603 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 21-30 SF		15.000 EA	220.00000	3,300.00	100.00000	1,500.00		
0255 0700 3604 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	290.00000	1,450.00	150.00000	750.00		
0260 0700 3605 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		3.000 EA	390.00000	1,170.00	500.00000	1,500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0265 0700 3606 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	530.00000	530.00	750.00000	750.00		
0270 0700 3607 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	640.00000	640.00	750.00000	750.00		
0275 E700 46 31 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (SINGLE POST)		5.000 AS	300.00000	1,500.00	200.00000	1,000.00		
0280 E700 46 32 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (MULTI POST)		5.000 AS	850.00000	4,250.00	350.00000	1,750.00		
0285 E700 46 33 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (OVHD TRUSS)		5.000 AS	850.00000	4,250.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00		
0290 E700 46 34 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (OVHD CANTILEVER)		10.000 AS	700.00000	7,000.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00		
0295 E700 94 1 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (F&I)		10.000 EA	950.00000	9,500.00	1,200.00000	12,000.00		
0300 E700 94 2 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (REMOVE)		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	250.00000	5,000.00		
0305 E700 96 1 SIGN SUPPORT REPAIRS (ALUMINUM)		4.000 LB	15.00000	60.00	25.00000	100.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020

Call Order: 006

Contract: E4U13

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)								
0310 E700 96 2 SIGN SUPPORT REPAIRS (STEEL)		5.000 LB	15.00000	75.00	25.00000	125.00		
0315 E700 98 SIGN INSPECTION (SINGLE/MULTI POST GROUND MOUNT)		5.000 EA	150.00000	750.00	75.00000	375.00		
0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN) Section Totals:			\$456,868.00		\$607,850.00			
Contract Grand Totals:			\$456,868.00		\$607,850.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200403 April 03, 2020 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E4U13

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.